30842MTC #25309-DN	WARRANTY DEED	lol_mai parts 1168
DONALD GEHRUM and LYSTANE GEHRUM, hu	on hereingter stated, to grantor	paid by
the certain ³ real property with the tenements, here situated in the County of Klamaths 1231 can to staff god of Jool Bol drawn	Wey unto the said grantee and gra adiaments and appurtenances th id State of Oregon) described a angult (1991 900 300	ntee's heirs, successors and assigns, ereunto belonging or appertaining, s follows, to with a start of 1 worrents
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON REVERSES WHICH	TO THOSE PART HEREOF E	YOTHISTREFERENCE
Slaws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the propiet of the significant of the sis significant	department to verify approved	in violation of applicable land use ring fee title to the property should uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with s is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran all those of record and those apparent	ted premises, free from all encu ted premises, free from all encu to the land as of the d	accessors and assigns, that grantor umbrances except ate of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pr and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th The true and actual consideration paid for thi 'However, the actual consideration consists of or inc part of the consideration (indicate which). '(The se See ORS 93.030.)	s transfer, stated in terms of dol	escribed encumbrances. llars, is \$ <u>125,000.00</u>
In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	so requires, the singular include	es the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	his instrument this <u>18</u> day of signed and seal affixed by its of	ficers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	Have Magn	uson
County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. June /8 19 91	Joyce Magnuson	
Personally appeared the above named		
Joyce Magnuson		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her her voluntary act and deed.		
Before me: Margarella	\sim	
The advert of duly	STATE OF OREGON, County of _	
Notáry Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6/8/92	, 19, by	nt was acknowledged before me this
NO LARY	president, and by	
OUBLIC.	secretary of	
		rction, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(SEAL)
Joyce Magnuson	CT//TT	
P.O. Box 534 Ft. Klamath, DR 97626	SIATE (OF OREGON,
GRANTOK'S NAME AND ADDRESS		unty of SS.
Donald & Lysiane Gehrum	I ce	rtify that the within instrument was
6400 SW 33rd Miami, FL 33155		for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at	_ o'clock M., and recorded
Act Accounts of the second sec	in book	on page or as
Donald & Lysiane Gehrum 6400 SW 33rd	RECORDER'S USE Record of	of Deeds of said county,
Miami, FL 33155		sess my hand and seal of County
Donald & Lysiane Cehrum	+	
6400 SW 33rd		Recording Officer
Miami, FI, 33155 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	By	Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

~

6

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

. .

A portion of the NE1/4 NE1/4 of Section 21, Township 33 South, Range 7, 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

11689

ż

ੁੰ

a baring the first of a

100000

Commencing at a point 200 feet South of the Northeast corner of Section 21, Township 33 South, Range 7 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence West 200 feet; thence South 108 feet; thence East 200 feet; thence North 108 feet to the place of beginning, said land being situate in the Town of Fort Klamath, Klamath County, Oregon, LESS portion of the above lying within the State Highway.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. 18th day _ the _ A.D., 19 91 at 4:05 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91 Mountain Title Co. Filed for record at request of _ _____ on Page _____11688 June of _ Deeds of _ Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Qauline Mulindore \$33.00 FEE